
                              Mid-America Conference Championships
                              Saturday November 1, 2014 11:00 A.M.
                            Riverwood Golf Course - Mt. Pleasant, MI

                           OFFICIAL TEAM SCORES - MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP

  1.    23  Eastern Michigan                                   (  24:25  2:02:02   0:20)
=================================================================
  1      1  Willy Fink           JR   24:15
  2      2  Lahsene Bouchikhi    FR   24:20
  3      5  Hylnur Andresson     FR   24:23
  4      7  Nicholas Raymond     SO   24:29
  5      8  Warren Witchell      SR   24:35
  6   ( 17) John Knox III        SO   25:00
  7   ( 25) Mitchell Lenneman    FR   25:16

  2.    49  Akron                                              (  24:43  2:03:32   0:34)
=================================================================
  1      4  Clayton Murphy       SO   24:22
  2      9  Kyle Cochrun         JR   24:36
  3     10  Trevor Norris        SO   24:47
  4     11  Daniel Zupan         SO   24:51
  5     15  Dylan Papp           JR   24:56
  6   ( 21) Aaron Howkins        SO   25:05
  7   ( 28) Garrett Chrichlow    FR   25:22

  3.    99  Central Michigan                                   (  25:04  2:05:17   1:08)
=================================================================
  1      6  Nate Ghena           JR   24:27
  2     13  Silas Dekalita       JR   24:53
  3     22  Ben Wynsma           SR   25:08
  4     24  Spencer Nousain      SO   25:14
  5     34  Monte Scott          JR   25:35
  6   ( 41) Ethan Lievense       SR   25:46
  7   ( 42) Joseph Emmanuel      FR   25:50

  4.   102  Buffalo                                            (  25:07  2:05:35   0:40)
=================================================================
  1     12  Alec Peinkofer       SO   24:52
  2     18  Barrett Kemp         SO   25:03
  3     19  Brian Crimmins       JR   25:04
  4     20  Cameron Bruce        JR   25:04
  5     33  Andrew Berge         FR   25:32
  6   ( 36) Thomas Meehan        FR   25:36
  7   ( 50) Derek Palafox        JR   26:09

  5.   121  Ohio U.                                            (  25:13  2:06:04   0:27)
=================================================================
  1     16  Kurt Steinmuller     JR   24:56
  2     23  Jacob Stephens       SR   25:09
  3     26  Michael McKean       SO   25:17
  4     27  Jake Gentile         JR   25:19
  5     29  Chase Robinson       SR   25:23
  6   ( 39) Alex Wind            SO   25:39
  7   ( 40) Brandon O'Malley     SR   25:44

  6.   166  Kent State                                         (  25:33  2:07:44   1:02)
=================================================================
  1     14  Matt Kahl            SR   24:54
  2     31  Mitchell Grose       FR   25:29
  3     32  Jared Fleming        SO   25:31
  4     44  Joey Kinkelaar       SR   25:54
  5     45  Samuel Allen         JR   25:56
  6   ( 47) Joe Wisniewski       SO   26:01
  7   ( 52) Grant Onken          SO   26:13

  7.   181  Miami (Ohio)                                       (  25:36  2:08:00   1:42)
=================================================================
  1      3  Joseph Stewart       JR   24:21
  2     35  Daniel Garleb        SR   25:35
  3     46  Matthew Bromley      FR   25:59
  4     48  Vincent Moeglin      FR   26:02
  5     49  Stephen Biebelhausen SO   26:03
  6   ( 53) Matthew Dietrich     SO   26:17
  7   ( 56) Zackery McBride      JR   26:30

  8.   210  Toledo                                             (  25:51  2:09:12   0:54)
=================================================================
  1     30  Jake Kasperski       SR   25:26
  2     37  Adam Bess            JR   25:36
  3     38  Adam Smercina        SR   25:39



  4     51  Louis Guardiola      FR   26:11
  5     54  Matt Leis            SO   26:20
  6   ( 57) Thomas Gibbons       JR   26:34
  7   ( 60) Clinton Caddell      FR   27:03

  9.   276  Bowling Green                                      (  26:34  2:12:50   1:23)
=================================================================
  1     43  Kohl Taberner        FR   25:53
  2     55  Travis Jex           FR   26:27
  3     58  Nathan Kuck          FR   26:35
  4     59  Greg Black           SR   26:39
  5     61  Nicholas Voth        FR   27:16
  6   ( 62) Landon Brown         FR   27:17
  7   ( 63) Jeremy Richard       JR   27:32
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                              Mid-America Conference Championships
                              Saturday November 1, 2014 11:00 A.M.
                            Riverwood Golf Course - Mt. Pleasant, MI

                             OFFICIAL RESULTS - MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP

Place TmPl Bib   Name                  Yr Team               Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ======= ===== 
    1    1   742 Willy Fink            JR Eastern Michigan     24:15  4:53 
    2    2   740 Lahsene Bouchikhi     FR Eastern Michigan     24:20  4:54 
    3    3   769 Joseph Stewart        JR Miami (Ohio)         24:21  4:54 
    4    4   704 Clayton Murphy        SO Akron                24:22  4:55 
    5    5   739 Hylnur Andresson      FR Eastern Michigan     24:23  4:55 
    6    6   731 Nate Ghena            JR Central Michigan     24:27  4:55 
    7    7   747 Nicholas Raymond      SO Eastern Michigan     24:29  4:56 
    8    8   749 Warren Witchell       SR Eastern Michigan     24:35  4:57 
    9    9   701 Kyle Cochrun          JR Akron                24:36  4:57 
   10   10   705 Trevor Norris         SO Akron                24:47  4:59 
   11   11   708 Daniel Zupan          SO Akron                24:51  5:00 
   12   12   725 Alec Peinkofer        SO Buffalo              24:52  5:01 
   13   13   729 Silas Dekalita        JR Central Michigan     24:53  5:01 
   14   14   753 Matt Kahl             SR Kent State           24:54  5:01 
   15   15   706 Dylan Papp            JR Akron                24:56  5:01 
   16   16   778 Kurt Steinmuller      JR Ohio U.              24:56  5:01 
   17   17   745 John Knox III         SO Eastern Michigan     25:00  5:02 
   18   18   722 Barrett Kemp          SO Buffalo              25:03  5:03 
   19   19   721 Brian Crimmins        JR Buffalo              25:04  5:03 
   20   20   719 Cameron Bruce         JR Buffalo              25:04  5:03 
   21   21   702 Aaron Howkins         SO Akron                25:05  5:03 
   22   22   738 Ben Wynsma            SR Central Michigan     25:08  5:04 
   23   23   779 Jacob Stephens        SR Ohio U.              25:09  5:04 
   24   24   733 Spencer Nousain       SO Central Michigan     25:14  5:05 
   25   25   746 Mitchell Lenneman     FR Eastern Michigan     25:16  5:05 
   26   26   774 Michael McKean        SO Ohio U.              25:17  5:06 
   27   27   773 Jake Gentile          JR Ohio U.              25:19  5:06 
   28   28   700 Garrett Chrichlow     FR Akron                25:22  5:06 
   29   29   777 Chase Robinson        SR Ohio U.              25:23  5:07 
   30        748 Cameron Trinh         JR Eastern Michigan     25:25  5:07 
   31   30   787 Jake Kasperski        SR Toledo               25:26  5:07 
   32   31   752 Mitchell Grose        FR Kent State           25:29  5:08 
   33   32   751 Jared Fleming         SO Kent State           25:31  5:08 
   34   33   717 Andrew Berge          FR Buffalo              25:32  5:09 
   35   34   735 Monte Scott           JR Central Michigan     25:35  5:09 
   36   35   764 Daniel Garleb         SR Miami (Ohio)         25:35  5:09 
   37   36   723 Thomas Meehan         FR Buffalo              25:36  5:09 
   38   37   782 Adam Bess             JR Toledo               25:36  5:09 
   39   38   790 Adam Smercina         SR Toledo               25:39  5:10 
   40   39   781 Alex Wind             SO Ohio U.              25:39  5:10 
   41   40   776 Brandon O'Malley      SR Ohio U.              25:44  5:11 
   42   41   732 Ethan Lievense        SR Central Michigan     25:46  5:11 
   43        744 Steve Hammond         SR Eastern Michigan     25:46  5:11 
   44   42   730 Joseph Emmanuel       FR Central Michigan     25:50  5:12 
   45        736 Alec Toreki           FR Central Michigan     25:51  5:12 
   46   43   715 Kohl Taberner         FR Bowling Green        25:53  5:13 
   47   44   754 Joey Kinkelaar        SR Kent State           25:54  5:13 
   48   45   750 Samuel Allen          JR Kent State           25:56  5:13 
   49        737 Casey Voisin          SO Central Michigan     25:57  5:14 
   50        772 Jarrod Genther        JR Ohio U.              25:58  5:14 
   51   46   760 Matthew Bromley       FR Miami (Ohio)         25:59  5:14 
   52        771 Matt Evans            SO Ohio U.              26:01  5:14 
   53   47   758 Joe Wisniewski        SO Kent State           26:01  5:14 
   54   48   766 Vincent Moeglin       FR Miami (Ohio)         26:02  5:15 
   55   49   759 Stephen Biebelhausen  SO Miami (Ohio)         26:03  5:15 
   56        707 Martin Zegarelli      SO Akron                26:09  5:16 
   57   50   724 Derek Palafox         JR Buffalo              26:09  5:16 
   58   51   785 Louis Guardiola       FR Toledo               26:11  5:16 
   59   52   755 Grant Onken           SO Kent State           26:13  5:17 
   60   53   762 Matthew Dietrich      SO Miami (Ohio)         26:17  5:18 
   61   54   788 Matt Leis             SO Toledo               26:20  5:18 
   62        718 Pier Berkmans         SO Buffalo              26:26  5:19 
   63   55   711 Travis Jex            FR Bowling Green        26:27  5:20 
   64   56   765 Zackery McBride       JR Miami (Ohio)         26:30  5:20 
   65   57   784 Thomas Gibbons        JR Toledo               26:34  5:21 
   66   58   712 Nathan Kuck           FR Bowling Green        26:35  5:21 
   67   59   709 Greg Black            SR Bowling Green        26:39  5:22 
   68        757 Matt Waaland          FR Kent State           26:43  5:23 
   69        763 Andrew Dusing         FR Miami (Ohio)         26:51  5:24 
   70        756 Nick Schank           FR Kent State           27:00  5:26 
  11/01/2014 12:32PM
Timing & Results by SPORTS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES, INC. 414-375-2427 info@SMAresults.com
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                              Mid-America Conference Championships
                              Saturday November 1, 2014 11:00 A.M.
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                             OFFICIAL RESULTS - MEN'S CHAMPIONSHIP

Place TmPl Bib   Name                  Yr Team               Time    Pace     
===== ==== ===== ===================== == ================== ======= ===== 
   71   60   783 Clinton Caddell       FR Toledo               27:03  5:27 
   72        767 Ryan Moncrieff        JR Miami (Ohio)         27:05  5:27 
   73        727 Justin Vanepps        FR Buffalo              27:05  5:27 
   74        786 Chris Housel          SO Toledo               27:15  5:29 
   75   61   716 Nicholas Voth         FR Bowling Green        27:16  5:29 
   76   62   710 Landon Brown          FR Bowling Green        27:17  5:30 
   77        703 Eric McCabe           FR Akron                27:27  5:32 
   78   63   713 Jeremy Richard        JR Bowling Green        27:32  5:33 
   79        791 Jax Talbot            FR Toledo               27:36  5:34 
   80        714 Tyler Spiewak         FR Bowling Green        27:39  5:34 
  11/01/2014 12:32PM
Timing & Results by SPORTS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATES, INC. 414-375-2427 info@SMAresults.com


